Bus Stop Location
Chinook & Main (324 N. Main St.)

Summit Apartments

Katie Bonnell Park

Public Library

Albertsons

Fairfield Inn

Sherwood Apts. (by Loaves & Fishes)

Departure Time

8:00AM

9:02AM

9:08AM

Lewis Street (between Main & 2nd) 9:16AM

Departure Time

DRIVER BREAK

9:54AM

10:00AM

10:08AM

Departure Time

10:17AM

10:28AM

10:40AM

10:52AM

11:09AM

11:19AM

11:25AM

11:33AM

Departure Time
11:42AM

11:47AM

11:59AM




